Hon Ginny Andersen Diary Summary

1-31 May 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in
the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have
been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information

that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the
Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

1/05/2023

1/05/2023

1/05/2023

1/05/2023

1/05/2023

1/05/2023

2/05/2023

2/05/2023

2/05/2023

10:00 AM -
10:30 AM

10:45 AM -
11:15 AM
12:00 PM -
2:00 PM

2:30 PM - 3:00
PM

4:00 PM - 4:30
PM

5:00 PM - 5:15
PM

12:45 PM -
1:00 PM

4:30 PM - 5:00
PM

5:00 PM - 6:00
PM

MEETING Digital Economy and Communications

MEETING Small Business

Cabinet

MEETING Police

MEETING with Retirement Villages Association

MEDIA INTERVIEW

MEDIA INTERVIEW

MEETING Police

CPC Cabinet Committee

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Video Conference

Video Conference

Beehive

Beehive

Officials

Officials

Cabinet Ministers
Officials

Executive Director,
Officials

Business Desk
Chris Lynch Media

Officials

Cabinet Ministers

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Small Business

All

Police

Seniors

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Police

Police

All
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3/05/2023

3/05/2023

3/05/2023

3/05/2023

3/05/2023

3/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

7:15 AM - 8:50
AM

10:00 AM -
11:00 AM
11:00 AM -
12:00 PM

4:15 PM - 4:45
PM

5:00 PM - 6:00
PM

8:00 PM - 8:30
PM

9:15 AM - 9:45
AM

9:45 AM -
10:15 AM
10:30 AM -
11:30 AM
11:45 AM -
12:30 PM

1:00 PM - 1:15
PM
2:00 PM - 3:30
PM
4:15 PM - 4:45
PM
5:00 PM - 5:30
PM
6:00 PM - 7:00
PM

SPEAK at the Electra Business Breakfast

SWC Cabinet Committee

DEV Cabinet Committee,

MEETING with NZTech

MEETING Ministers and Justice Sector Leadership
Board

CALL with OECD Centre for Entrepreneurship, SMEs,
Regions and Cities

LEG Cabinet Committee

MEETING Retail NZ

MEETING Police

MEETING Digital Economy and Communications

MEETING Seniors

SPEAK at the Police Wing Graduation

MEETING with Eldernet Group

MEETING with the Future of Work Governance Group

SPEAK at opening of Servcorp’s Wellington office

Paraparaumu

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Video Conference

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Porirua

Beehive

Video Conference

Wellington

Invited Guests
Cabinet Ministers
Cabinet Ministers
CEO, Officials
Ministers, Board
members, and Officals
OECD Director,
Officials

Cabinet Ministers
Chief Executive,
Officials

Officials

Officials

Officials

Invited Guests
General Manager,
Officials

Group members

Invited Guests

Small Business
All

All

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Police

Small Business
All

Small Business
Police

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Seniors

Police

Seniors

Seniors

Digital Economy

and
Communications

Diary Summary - 1 May 2023

- 31 May 2023
Page 2 of 7



8/05/2023

8/05/2023

8/05/2023

8/05/2023

8/05/2023

8/05/2023

8/05/2023

9/05/2023

9/05/2023

9/05/2023

9/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

10/05/2023

11/05/2023

9:00 AM -9:30
AM

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM

10:00 AM -
10:30 AM
11:45 AM -
12:15 PM

1:45 PM - 3:00
PM

4:00 PM - 5:00
PM

5:30 PM - 6:15
PM

12:00 PM -
12:30 PM
5:00 PM - 6:00
PM

6:00 PM - 6:30
PM

6:30 PM - 8:00
PM

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM
10:00 AM -
11:00 AM
11:00 AM -
12:00 PM
9:15 AM - 9:45
AM

MEETING Police

MEETING Digital Economy and Communications

MEETING Small Business

MEETING Seniors

Cabinet

SPEAK to residents at Malvina Major Retirement
Village

MEETING Ministerial

MEETING Seniors

ERS Cabinet Committee

MEETING Police

MEETING Police

APH Cabinet Committee

SWC Cabinet Committee

DEV Cabinet Committee

LEG Cabinet Committee

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Officials

Officials

Officials

Officials

Cabinet Ministers

Residents

Ministers and Officals

Officials

Cabinet Ministers

Mark Mitchell MP,

Nicole McKee MP,
Police

Officials

Cabinet Ministers
Cabinet Ministers

Cabinet Ministers

Cabinet Ministers

Police

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Small Business
Seniors

All

Seniors

Police

Seniors

All

Police

Police

All

All

All

All
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11/05/2023

12/05/2023

15/05/2023

15/05/2023

15/05/2023

15/05/2023

15/05/2023

16/05/2023

16/05/2023

16/05/2023

17/05/2023

17/05/2023

17/05/2023

17/05/2023

10:30 AM -
11:00 AM
9:15 AM - 9:45
AM

9:15 AM - 9:45
AM

9:45 AM -
10:15 AM

10:15 AM -
10:45 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00
PM

6:00 PM - 6:50
PM

1:00 PM - 1:30
PM
4:00 PM - 5:00
PM
5:00 PM - 5:30
PM

9:00 AM -9:30
AM

3:00 PM - 3:30
PM
3:30 PM - 4:00
PM
4:15 PM - 4:45
PM

SPEAK at The Federation of NZ SeniorNet Societies Inc
AGM

VISIT 500th fog cannon installation

MEETING Police

MEETING Digital Economy and Communications

MEETING Small Business

Cabinet

SPEAK at TechWeek23

MEETING Small Business

MCR Cabinet Committee

MEETING with Victim Support New Zealand

SPEAK at 2023 Technology Users Association of New
Zealand Rural Connectivity Symposium

MEETING with NZ Ambassador to OECD

MEETING with Grey Power National Advocacy team

MEETING Minister's Arms Advisory Group

Lower Hutt

Lower Hutt

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Auckland

Beehive

Beehive

Minister's office

Christchurch

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Invited Guests

Owner

Officials

Officials

Officials

Cabinet Ministers

Invited Guests

Officials

Cabinet Ministers

CE and Principal
Advisor, Victim

Advocacy & Research

and Officials
Invited Guests

Ambassador, Officials

Team members,
Officials
Group members

Seniors

Small Business
Police

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Small Business
All

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Small Business

All

Police

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Small Business

Seniors

Police
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17/05/2023

18/05/2023

18/05/2023

19/05/2023

19/05/2023

19/05/2023

21/05/2023

22/05/2023

23/05/2023

23/05/2023

23/05/2023

23/05/2023

23/05/2023

5:00 PM - 6:00
PM

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM
3:20 PM - 3:50
PM

10:30 AM -
11:45 AM

11:50 AM -
12:45 PM

5:00 PM -5:30
PM

8:00 AM -9:30
AM

11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

7:30 AM -9:30
AM

10:00 AM -
12:00 PM
12:45 PM -
1:30 PM

2:30 PM - 4:30
PM

5:00 PM - 6:00
PM

MEETING with Seniors

MEETING with Gun Control NZ

CALL Digital Economy and Communications
stakeholders

ATTEND Opening of Rangatahi Hub

MEETING with providers and stakeholders of Circuit

Breaker programme

MEDIA INTERVIEW

MEDIA INTERVIEW

Cabinet

SPEAK at Trans-Tasman Business Circle event
SPEAK at Chinese Business community meeting
SPEAK at Business North Harbour Local Business
Association Post-Budget Luncheon

VISIT Police and Coronation Superette

SPEAK at Small Business "Brave in Business" mental
health launch

Beehive

Beehive

Phone

Hamilton

Hamilton

Parliament House

Auckland

Beehive

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Officials
Co-founders, Officials
Stakeholders

PM, Minister for
Children, invited
guests

PM, Minister for
Children, providers

and stakeholders
TVNZ

TVNZ

Cabinet Ministers

Invited Guests

Invited Guests

Invited Guests

Police, Shanan Halbert
MP, Superette owner

Invited Guests

Seniors

Police

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Police

Police

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Digital Economy
and
Communications /
Police

All

Small Business

Small Business

Small Business

Police

Small Business
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24/05/2023

24/05/2023

24/05/2023

24/05/2023

24/05/2023

24/05/2023

24/05/2023

25/05/2023

25/05/2023

25/05/2023

29/05/2023

29/05/2023

29/05/2023

7:35 AM - 7:45
AM
9:00 AM - 9:45
AM

10:15 AM -
11:00 AM

11:30 AM -
12:15 PM

1:15PM - 2:00
PM
2:15PM - 3:00
PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

11:30 AM -
11:45 AM
12:15 PM -
1:15PM

2:40 PM - 5:00
PM

9:00 AM -9:30
AM

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM

10:00 AM -
10:30 AM

MEDIA INTERVIEW

MEETING with Enable Networks Fibre Company

VISIT CerebralFix

VISIT Digital Screen Campus

VISIT Rowena Watson Jewellers

VISIT Tokona Te Raki

VISIT The Hub Hornby

MEDIA INTERVIEW

VISIT National Cyber Security Centre

ATTEND Investiture ceremony

MEETING Police

MEETING Digital Economy and Communications

MEETING Small Business

Phone

Christchurch

Christchurch

Christchurch

Christchurch

Christchurch

Christchurch

Beehive

Wellington

Government House

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Newstalk ZB

Staff

Staff

Staff and students

Owner

Staff

Senior Centre

Manager, Hon Megan

Woods MP
Herald

Officials

Invited Guests

Officials

Officials

Officials

Police

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Digital Economy
and
Communications
Digital Economy
and
Communications
Small Business

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Police

Police

Digital Economy
and
Communications
All

Police

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Small Business
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29/05/2023

29/05/2023

29/05/2023

29/05/2023

29/05/2023

29/05/2023

30/05/2023

30/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

11:00 AM -
11:15 AM

11:45 AM -
12:15 PM

1:00 PM - 3:00
PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

4:15 PM - 4:25
PM

5:00 PM - 5:45
PM

5:30 PM - 6:00
PM

7:00 PM - 7:30
PM

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM
10:00 AM -
11:00 AM
4:30 PM - 5:00
PM

5:00 PM - 5:30
PM

5:30 PM - 6:00
PM

6:00 PM - 7:00
PM

MEDIA INTERVIEW

MEETING Seniors

Cabinet

MEETING Digital Economy and Communications

MEDIA INTERVIEW

MEETING on Understanding Policing Delivery
MEETING with Retirement Commissioner

MEETING with Minister Prevention of Family Violence
and Sexual Violence

APH Cabinet Committee

SWC Cabinet Committee

MEETING with New Zealand Deerstalkers Association
MEETING Seniors

MEETING Police

SPEAK at the Everest Day Celebrations

Phone

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Phone

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Parliament Buildings

Metro News

Officials

Cabinet Ministers

Officials

RNZ

Officials
Commissioner,
Officials
Ministers
Cabinet Ministers
Cabinet Ministers
Chief Executive
Officer, Officials
Officials

Officials

Invited Guests

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Seniors

All

Digital Economy
and
Communications
Small Business
Police

Seniors

Police

All

All

Police

Seniors

Police

All
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