Hon Ginny Andersen Diary Summary

1 - 31 May 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
1/05/2023	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	MEETING Digital Economy and Communications	Beehive	Officials	Digital Economy and Communications
1/05/2023	10:45 AM - 11:15 AM	MEETING Small Business	Beehive	Officials	Small Business
1/05/2023	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
1/05/2023	2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	MEETING Police	Beehive	Officials	Police
1/05/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEETING with Retirement Villages Association	Beehive	Executive Director, Officials	Seniors
1/05/2023	5:00 PM - 5:15 PM	MEDIA INTERVIEW	Video Conference	Business Desk	Digital Economy and Communications
2/05/2023	12:45 PM - 1:00 PM	MEDIA INTERVIEW	Video Conference	Chris Lynch Media	Police
2/05/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	MEETING Police	Beehive	Officials	Police
2/05/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	CPC Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All

198

3/05/2023	7:15 AM - 8:50 AM	SPEAK at the Electra Business Breakfast	Paraparaumu	Invited Guests	Small Business
3/05/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	SWC Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
3/05/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	DEV Cabinet Committee,	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
3/05/2023	4:15 PM - 4:45 PM	MEETING with NZTech	Beehive	CEO, Officials	Digital Economy and Communications
3/05/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MEETING Ministers and Justice Sector Leadership Board	Beehive	Ministers, Board members, and Officals	Police
3/05/2023	8:00 PM - 8:30 PM	CALL with OECD Centre for Entrepreneurship, SMEs, Regions and Cities	Video Conference	OECD Director, Officials	Small Business
4/05/2023	9:15 AM - 9:45 AM	LEG Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
4/05/2023	9:45 AM - 10:15 AM	MEETING Retail NZ	Beehive	Chief Executive, Officials	Small Business
4/05/2023	10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	MEETING Police	Beehive	Officials	Police
4/05/2023	11:45 AM - 12:30 PM	MEETING Digital Economy and Communications	Beehive	Officials	Digital Economy and Communications
4/05/2023	1:00 PM - 1:15 PM	MEETING Seniors	Beehive	Officials	Seniors
4/05/2023	2:00 PM - 3:30 PM	SPEAK at the Police Wing Graduation	Porirua	Invited Guests	Police
4/05/2023	4:15 PM - 4:45 PM	MEETING with Eldernet Group	Beehive	General Manager, Officials	Seniors
4/05/2023	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	MEETING with the Future of Work Governance Group	Video Conference	Group members	Seniors
4/05/2023	6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	SPEAK at opening of Servcorp's Wellington office	Wellington	Invited Guests	Digital Economy and Communications

8/05/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	MEETING Police	Beehive	Officials	Police
8/05/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEETING Digital Economy and Communications	Beehive	Officials	Digital Economy and
8/05/2023	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	MEETING Small Business	Beehive	Officials	Communications Small Business
8/05/2023	11:45 AM - 12:15 PM	MEETING Seniors	Beehive	Officials	Seniors
8/05/2023	1:45 PM - 3:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
8/05/2023	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	SPEAK to residents at Malvina Major Retirement Village	Wellington	Residents	Seniors
8/05/2023	5:30 PM - 6:15 PM	MEETING Ministerial	Beehive	Ministers and Officals	Police
9/05/2023	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	MEETING Seniors	Beehive	Officials	Seniors
9/05/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	ERS Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
9/05/2023	6:00 PM - 6:30 PM	MEETING Police	Beehive	Mark Mitchell MP, Nicole McKee MP, Police	Police
9/05/2023	6:30 PM - 8:00 PM	MEETING Police	Beehive	Officials	Police
10/05/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	APH Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
10/05/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	SWC Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
10/05/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	DEV Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
11/05/2023	9:15 AM - 9:45 AM	LEG Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All

11/05/2023	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	SPEAK at The Federation of NZ SeniorNet Societies Inc AGM	Lower Hutt	Invited Guests	Seniors
12/05/2023	9:15 AM - 9:45 AM	VISIT 500th fog cannon installation	Lower Hutt	Owner	Small Business
15/05/2023	9:15 AM - 9:45 AM	MEETING Police	Beehive	Officials	Police
15/05/2023	9:45 AM - 10:15 AM	MEETING Digital Economy and Communications	Beehive	Officials	Digital Economy and Communications
15/05/2023	10:15 AM - 10:45 AM	MEETING Small Business	Beehive	Officials	Small Business
15/05/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
15/05/2023	6:00 PM - 6:50 PM	SPEAK at TechWeek23	Auckland	Invited Guests	Digital Economy and Communications
16/05/2023	1:00 PM - 1:30 PM	MEETING Small Business	Beehive	Officials	Small Business
16/05/2023	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	MCR Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
16/05/2023	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	MEETING with Victim Support New Zealand	Minister's office	CE and Principal Advisor, Victim Advocacy & Research and Officials	Police
17/05/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	SPEAK at 2023 Technology Users Association of New Zealand Rural Connectivity Symposium	Christchurch	Invited Guests	Digital Economy and Communications
17/05/2023	3:00 PM - 3:30 PM	MEETING with NZ Ambassador to OECD	Beehive	Ambassador, Officials	Small Business
17/05/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEETING with Grey Power National Advocacy team	Beehive	Team members, Officials	Seniors
17/05/2023	4:15 PM - 4:45 PM	MEETING Minister's Arms Advisory Group	Beehive	Group members	Police

17/05/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MEETING with Seniors	Beehive	Officials	Seniors
18/05/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEETING with Gun Control NZ	Beehive	Co-founders, Officials	Police
18/05/2023	3:20 PM - 3:50 PM	CALL Digital Economy and Communications stakeholders	Phone	Stakeholders	Digital Economy and Communications
19/05/2023	10:30 AM - 11:45 AM	ATTEND Opening of Rangatahi Hub	Hamilton	PM, Minister for Children, invited guests	Police
19/05/2023	11:50 AM - 12:45 PM	MEETING with providers and stakeholders of Circuit Breaker programme	Hamilton	PM, Minister for Children, providers and stakeholders	Police
19/05/2023	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	MEDIA INTERVIEW	Parliament House	TVNZ	Digital Economy and Communications
21/05/2023	8:00 AM - 9:30 AM	MEDIA INTERVIEW	Auckland	TVNZ	Digital Economy and Communications / Police
22/05/2023	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
23/05/2023	7:30 AM - 9:30 AM	SPEAK at Trans-Tasman Business Circle event	Auckland	Invited Guests	Small Business
23/05/2023	10:00 AM - 12:00 PM	SPEAK at Chinese Business community meeting	Auckland	Invited Guests	Small Business
23/05/2023	12:45 PM - 1:30 PM	SPEAK at Business North Harbour Local Business Association Post-Budget Luncheon	Auckland	Invited Guests	Small Business
23/05/2023	2:30 PM - 4:30 PM	VISIT Police and Coronation Superette	Auckland	Police, Shanan Halbert MP, Superette owner	Police
23/05/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	SPEAK at Small Business "Brave in Business" mental health launch	Auckland	Invited Guests	Small Business

24/05/2023	7:35 AM - 7:45 AM	MEDIA INTERVIEW	Phone	Newstalk ZB	Police
24/05/2023	9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	MEETING with Enable Networks Fibre Company	Christchurch	Staff	Digital Economy and Communications
24/05/2023	10:15 AM - 11:00 AM	VISIT CerebralFix	Christchurch	Staff	Digital Economy and Communications
24/05/2023	11:30 AM - 12:15 PM	VISIT Digital Screen Campus	Christchurch	Staff and students	Digital Economy and Communications
24/05/2023	1:15 PM - 2:00 PM	VISIT Rowena Watson Jewellers	Christchurch	Owner	Small Business
24/05/2023	2:15 PM - 3:00 PM	VISIT Tokona Te Raki	Christchurch	Staff	Digital Economy and Communications
24/05/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	VISIT The Hub Hornby	Christchurch	Senior Centre Manager, Hon Megan Woods MP	Police
25/05/2023	11:30 AM - 11:45 AM	MEDIA INTERVIEW	Beehive	Herald	Police
25/05/2023	12:15 PM - 1:15 PM	VISIT National Cyber Security Centre	Wellington	Officials	Digital Economy and Communications
25/05/2023	2:40 PM - 5:00 PM	ATTEND Investiture ceremony	Government House	Invited Guests	All
29/05/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	MEETING Police	Beehive	Officials	Police
29/05/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEETING Digital Economy and Communications	Beehive	Officials	Digital Economy and Communications
29/05/2023	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	MEETING Small Business	Beehive	Officials	Small Business

29/05/2023	11:00 AM - 11:15 AM	MEDIA INTERVIEW	Phone	Metro News	Digital Economy and
	11.15 AW			XY	Communications
29/05/2023	11:45 AM - 12:15 PM	MEETING Seniors	Beehive	Officials	Seniors
29/05/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
29/05/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEETING Digital Economy and Communications	Beehive	Officials	Digital Economy and Communications
29/05/2023	4:15 PM - 4:25 PM	MEDIA INTERVIEW	Phone	RNZ	Small Business
29/05/2023	5:00 PM - 5:45 PM	MEETING on Understanding Policing Delivery	Beehive	Officials	Police
30/05/2023	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	MEETING with Retirement Commissioner	Beehive	Commissioner, Officials	Seniors
30/05/2023	7:00 PM - 7:30 PM	MEETING with Minister Prevention of Family Violence and Sexual Violence	Beehive	Ministers	Police
31/05/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	APH Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
31/05/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	SWC Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Ministers	All
31/05/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	MEETING with New Zealand Deerstalkers Association	Beehive	Chief Executive Officer, Officials	Police
31/05/2023	5:00 PM - 5:30 PM	MEETING Seniors	Beehive	Officials	Seniors
31/05/2023	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	MEETING Police	Beehive	Officials	Police
31/05/2023	6:00 PM - 7:00 PM	SPEAK at the Everest Day Celebrations	Parliament Buildings	Invited Guests	All
		300			
	20	0			